
 
 
 

 

Our Offices – Eastern Region 

GARY	M	BURNS,	PRESIDENT	&	CEO	

 
Corporate Headquarters  |  2430 N Forest Rd, Ste 125  |  Getzville, NY  14068  |  (716) 832‐8800 

 
 
   

NATIONAL SALES 
 
 
National Sales Directors          Regional Account Coordinators (RAC) 
 
Anne M. Spellman, Strategic Accounts Director      Jennifer Bieber, Regional Account Coordinator 
1109 Treadway Rd  |  Munster, IN  46321      to Anne Spellman   
C  (219) 614‐8551            T  (716) 898‐8213 
E  aspellman@EmpireEMCO.com        E  jbieber@EmpireEMCO.com 
 
 
 
 
 
Daniel R. Roundy, Key Accounts Manager      Christine Belyea, Regional Account Coordinator 
290 Elwood Davis Rd, Ste 220  |  Liverpool, NY  13088    to Daniel Roundy 
C  (315) 491‐4914            T  (315) 451‐9645 
E  droundy@EmpireEMCO.com        E  cbelyea@EmpireEMCO.com 
 
              Danielle Alessandra, Regional Account Coordinator 
              to Daniel Roundy 
              T  (716) 898‐8217 
              E  dalessandra@EmpireEMCO.com 
 
   



 
 
 

 

Our Offices – Eastern Region 

GARY	M	BURNS,	PRESIDENT	&	CEO	

 
Corporate Headquarters  |  2430 N Forest Rd, Ste 125  |  Getzville, NY  14068  |  (716) 832‐8800 

 

 
EASTERN REGION 
 

Sales Director:     
 
Regional Sales Managers (RSM)        Regional Account Coordinators (RAC) 
 
Michele M. Jura, Regional Sales Manager      Kathy Lorenz, Regional Account Coordinator 
870 Laurel Bay  |  New Lenox, IL  60451       to Michele Jura 
C  (708) 870‐8504            T  (716) 898‐8218 
E  mjura@EmpireEMCO.com          E  klorenz@EmpireEMCO.com 
 
 
Tymothy Takacs, Regional Sales Manager      Courtney Wilson, Regional Account Coordinator 
36143 Acorn Ct  |  West Seneca, NY        to Tym Takacs 
C  (716) 863‐0147             T  (716) 898‐8215 
E  ttakacs@EmpireEMCO.com        E  cwilson@EmpireEMCO.com 
 
 
Andy Smith, Regional Sales Manager        Tracy Farley, Regional Account Coordinator 
535 Lynbrook Ave  |  Tonawanda, NY 14150       to Andy Smith 
C  (716) 799‐3464            T  (716) 898‐8208 
E  asmith@EmpireEMCO.com         E  tfarley@EmpireEMCO.com 
 
 
Lori Cooper, Regional Sales Manager        Barb Ghiandoni, Regional Account Coordinator 
615 Old Orchard Rd  |  Cherry Hill, NJ 08003      to Lori Cooper 
C  (856) 883‐9888            T  (716) 898‐8259 
E  lcooper@EmipreEMCO.com        E  bghiandoni@EmpireEMCO.com 
 
 
Amy Hanchar, Regional Sales Manager        Jennifer Bieber, Regional Account Coordinator 
1109 Treadway Rd  |  Munster, IN  46321      to Amy Hanchar   
C  (219) 440‐2335            T  (716) 898‐8213 
E  ahanchar@EmpireEMCO.com        E  jbieber@EmpireEMCO.com 
 
 
 
 
 
         
 
 

   



 
 
 

 

Our Offices – Western Region 

GARY	M	BURNS,	PRESIDENT	&	CEO	

 
Corporate Headquarters |  2430 N Forest Rd, Ste 125  |  Getzville, NY  14068  |  (716) 832‐8800 

 
 

WESTERN REGION 
 

Sales Director:    Kevin P. Curtin 
 
 
Regional Sales Managers (RSM)        Regional Account Coordinators (RAC) 
 
 
Kevin P. Curtin, Western Regional Sales Director      Deanne Andolina, Regional Account Coordinator 
1050 N Laurel Ave Unit 5   | West Hollywood, CA  90046    to Kevin Curtin 
C  (716) 510‐6929            T  (716) 898‐8209 
E  kpcurtain@EmpireEMCO.com         E  dandolina@EmpireEMCO.com 
 
               
Leslie A. Connors, Regional Sales Manager      Deanne Andolina, Regional Account Coordinator  
272 N Carnegie Avenue #149, Claremont, CA 91711    to Leslie Connors 
C  (909) 358‐0154            T  (716) 898‐8209 
E   lconnors@EmpireEMCO.com          E  dandolina@EmpireEMCO.com 
 
 



 
 
 

 

Our Offices – Corporate 

GARY	M	BURNS,	PRESIDENT	&	CEO	

 
Corporate Headquarters |  2430 N Forest Rd, Ste 125  |  Getzville, NY  14068  |  (716) 832‐8800 

 
 

GARY BURNS, PRESIDENT/CEO        Susan Meyer, Executive Assistant 

T  (716) 832‐8800            to Gary Burns 
              T  (716) 832‐8800 
              E  smeyer@EmpireEMCO.com 
    
               
 
RSM COACH/TRAINER/ADVISOR 
 
Borden D. MacMillan, RSM Coach   
C  (585) 230‐0233 
E  bmacmillan@EmpireEMCO.com  
         
 
 
 
SOURCING/VENDOR RELATIONS        SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT/RAC MANAGER 
 
Jeanine Vecchio, Vendor Relations        Jessica Craddock, Supply Chain Manager 
T (716) 898‐8207            T  (716) 898‐8216 
E  jvecchio@EmpireEMCO.com        E  jcraddock@EmpireEMCO.com 
 
 
 
MARKETING/TRAINER/SALES MANAGER/RECRUITING    EXPEDITING/OFFICE ASSISTANT 
 
Jeanine Vecchio, New Business &         Tracy Sheldon, Expediting, Office Assistant  
Strategic Territory Development Mgr        T  (716) 898‐8257 
T  (716) 898‐8207            E  tsheldon@EmpireEMCO.com 
C  (716) 308‐2415   
E  jvecchio@EmpireEMCO.COM 
 
 
 
ACCOUNTING            ENGINEERING 
 
Joe Faraci, Controller          Robert Lux, Product Development Manager 
T  (716) 898‐8255            T  (716) 898‐8256 
E  jfaraci@EmpireEMCO.com         E  rlux@EmpireEMCO.com 
 
Gill West, Accounting           
T  (716) 898‐8211             
E  gwest@EmpireEMCO.com           
               
Cindy Hamman, Accounting           
T  (716) 898‐8204             
E  chamman@EmpireEMCO.com          
 
Heidi McIntosh, Accounting/Purchasing  
T  (716) 898‐8205 
E  hmcintosh@EmpireEMCO.com    


